
Spring Public Holidays 2026

   Date
Collection at your site 
(truck collections)

Expected delivery 
(Netherlands)

   Note

Period around Easter

Thu 2 April Standard Fri 3 April Regular service

Fri 3 April (Good Friday) Standard Tue 7 April* Regular service

Sat 4 April On request Tue 7 April Collection in coordination  
with DPD

Sun 5 April (Easter Sunday) No service — No collection/delivery

Mon 6 April (Easter Monday) On request Tue 7 April Collection in coordination  
with DPD

Tue 7 April Standard Wed 8 April Regular service

Period around King’s Day

Fri 24 April Standard Tue 28 April* Regular service

Sat 25 April On request Tue 28 April Collection in coordination  
with DPD

Sun 26 April On request Tue 28 April Collection in coordination  
with DPD

Mon 27 April (King’s Day) On request Tue 28 April Collection in coordination  
with DPD

Tue 28 April Standard Wed 29 April Regular service

Period around Ascension Day

Wed 13 May Standard Fri 15 May Regular service

Thu 14 May (Ascension Day) No service — No collection/delivery

Fri 15 May Standard Mon 18 May* Regular service

Sat 16 May — — No standard collection

Period around Pentecost

Fri 22 May Standard Tue 26 May* Regular service

Sat 23 May On request Tue 26 May Collection in coordination  
with DPD

Sun 24 May (Pentecost Sunday) No service — No collection/delivery

Mon 25 May (Pentecost Monday) On request Tue 26 May Collection in coordination  
with DPD

Tue 26 May Standard Wed 27 May Regular service

Collections (truck collections) & expected delivery (Netherlands)

Daily overview: collection at your site (truck collections) and expected delivery (Netherlands).

For local van collections, the normal schedule applies, except on public holidays.

If you have any questions, please contact your regular planner. 

Do you drop off your shipments at a DPD Pickup parcelshop? Then the opening hours of the DPD Pickup 

parcelshop apply.

*Exception: shipments with Saturday delivery are delivered on Saturday. Please note: 5 May is not a public holiday this year.

Please note: indicative and subject to change. Check dpd.nl for the most up-to-date information.


